
Center at RA 16 42 58.8099658  DEC 39 48 36.994018

CONT: 3C345  IPOL  6669.001 MHZ  3C345.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 23-MAR-2017 15:08:56

Cont peak flux =  2.9439E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.944E-02 * (-1.65, 1.652, 3.304, 6.607,
13.21, 26.43, 52.86)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200

250

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200

-250


